BAR & GRILL

BAR & GRILL

Timings:

Monday to Thursday 10.00am - 10.30pm
Friday to Sunday 10.00am - 11.00pm

Delivery and Takeaway All major credit & debit
. Uber
Eats
T: 0121 493 9369

34 Birmingham Road, Oldbury B69 4EE « www.houseofspice.uk

FINDUSON f @ ¢



Punjabi Breakfast Menu

Paronthas Street Food

served with plain yogurt & pickle
_ Veg Samosa Chaat/Chana

z'la'" E2.00  Aloo Tikki Chaat/Chana
. °b‘f £250  spring Roll (2pcs)

s II k&iad Mix Veg Pakora
mofhE £2.50 Papri Chaat

el £250  .hiBhalla
Paneer £3.00 : .

] Pani Puri
Mix £3.00
Keema £3.00
Yogurt

i "Nk -Uf-r" o

HOS Specials Mango Lassi
Salted Lassi
Amritsari Kulcha £5.50 _
served with chick peas & pickle Sweet Lassi
Chole Bhature/Puri g550  Shakes
served with chick peas & pickle Mango, strawberry, chocolate, vanilla
» Coffee
l uices | Masala Tea
Mango, orange, Apple, £1.50
Tropical

Please ask a member of staff for more information

£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£4.99
£3.50
£3.00
£4.00

£2.50
£2.00
£2.00

£2.50

£1.50
£1.50



	Page 1
	Page 2

