

HOUSE OF SPICE

BAR & GRILL

Timings:

Monday to Thursday 10.00am - 10.30pm Friday to Sunday 10.00am - 11.00pm

Delivery and Takeaway services available

All major credit & debit cards accepted





T: 0121 493 9369

34 Birmingham Road, Oldbury B69 4EE • www.houseofspice.uk









Punjabi Breakfast Menu

Available from 9am - 1pm

Paronthas

served with plain yogurt & pickle

	7 77 10 10 10 10
Plain	£2.00
Aloo	£2.50
Gobi	£2.50
Mooli	£2.50
Methi	£2.50
Paneer	£3.00
Mix	£3.00
Keema	£3.00
Yogurt	£1.00



HOS Specials

Amritsari Kulcha served with chick peas & pickle	£5.50
Chole Bhature/Puri	£5.50

Juices

Mango, orange, Apple,	£1.50
Tropical	

Street Food

Veg Samosa Chaat/Chana	£3.50
Aloo Tikki Chaat/Chana	£3.50
Spring Roll (2pcs)	£2.50
Mix Veg Pakora	£4.99
Papri Chaat	£3.50
Dahi Bhalla	£3.00
Pani Puri	£4.00



Drinks

Mango Lassi	£2.50
Salted Lassi	£2.00
Sweet Lassi	£2.00
Shakes Mango, strawberry, chocolate, vanilla	£2.50
Coffee	£1.50
Masala Tea	£1.50